
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE RECORDE

RECORDE MARANHENSE

119403 ABIMAEL DE MATOS BARBOSA ** APCEF/MA RMA 2ª 25 PEITO  PRÉ: 16.43

118707 ANDRÉ  RIBEIRO DE BARROS VASCON BODYTECH/MA RMA 2ª 25 PEITO  40 +: 16.17

119354 CLAUDIO CALZAVARA DE ARAUJO (APC APCEF/MA RMA 2ª 25 PEITO  55 +: 23.19

28006 LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 3ª 100 PEITO  30 +: 1:19.60

117613 JULIA BACELAR BARROS VIVA ÁGUA RMA 3ª 100 PEITO  35 +: 1:30.84

112238 LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 3ª 100 PEITO  40 +: 1:31.65

115812 BERNADETE SILVA CORREA GOLFINHO RMA 3ª 100 PEITO  65 +: 2:23.63

111179 DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO VIVA ÁGUA RMA 4ª 100 PEITO  45 +: 1:21.84

119280 RENATA ARAUJO TRANCOSO ** AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 5ª 25 LIVRE  PRÉ: 14.79

113049 NATAN CARVALHO COSTA ** AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 6ª 25 LIVRE  25 +: 12.39

118240 WALTER DOS SANTOS TRINDADE ** AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 6ª 25 LIVRE  50 +: 13.41

119437 VALERIO MONTEIRO NETO ** AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 6ª 25 LIVRE  55 +: 14.66

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO APCEF/MA RMA 7ª 100 LIVRE  30 +: 56.73

112238 LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 7ª 100 LIVRE  40 +: 1:14.95

4743 HELANE QUEZADO DE MAGALHÃES (CI APCEF/MA RMA 7ª 100 LIVRE  65 +: 1:46.19

111085 JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO MAC-NINA RMA 8ª 100 LIVRE  50 +: 1:05.95

113643 CRISTIANE SIMOES SILVA(ACPEF/MA) APCEF/MA RMA 9ª 25 BORBOLETA  45 +: 24.61

111127 ANA AMELIA GALVÃO SOARES SILVA( APCEF/MA RMA 9ª 25 BORBOLETA  60 +: 26.63

119437 VALERIO MONTEIRO NETO ** AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 10ª 25 BORBOLETA  55 +: 15.54

109943 LORENA MARQUES PINHEIRO (CLICK C AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 11ª 50 BORBOLETA  25 +: 31.55

111537 ESTEFANIA FALQUETO MILANEZ APCEF/MA RMA 11ª 50 BORBOLETA  30 +: 28.36

7973 CLAUDIA VANISSE MIRANDA DE B. CO MAC-NINA RMA 11ª 50 BORBOLETA  35 +: 32.21

112795 MARILIA DE CARVALHO BRITO AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 11ª 50 BORBOLETA  40 +: 31.63

51535 FREDERICO VELOSO DE CASTRO APCEF/MA RMA 12ª 50 BORBOLETA  30 +: 23.99

111523 AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA) AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 12ª 50 BORBOLETA  55 +: 35.54

119064 ANDRÉ FRANKLIN DA COSTA ** BODYTECH/MA RMA 14ª 25 COSTAS  35 +: 16.44

118283 ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA(A APCEF/MA RMA 14ª 25 COSTAS  50 +: 18.10

119644 SERGIO AGUIAR SILVA ARAUJO ** APCEF/MA RMA 14ª 25 COSTAS  60 +: 23.51

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO APCEF/MA RMA 15ª 50 COSTAS  30 +: 30.34

7354 CARLA HORST VAINE (GUSTAVO BORGE APCEF/MA RMA 15ª 50 COSTAS  35 +: 32.28

112795 MARILIA DE CARVALHO BRITO AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 15ª 50 COSTAS  40 +: 37.33

4743 HELANE QUEZADO DE MAGALHÃES (CI APCEF/MA RMA 15ª 50 COSTAS  65 +: 1:00.91

51535 FREDERICO VELOSO DE CASTRO APCEF/MA RMA 16ª 50 COSTAS  30 +: 27.77

111085 JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO MAC-NINA RMA 16ª 50 COSTAS  50 +: 37.41

26080 VIVIANE VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FERR APCEF/MA RMA 20ª 400 LIVRE  25 +: 6:24.74

7751 SUZANI SILVA PAZ APCEF/MA RMA 20ª 400 LIVRE  30 +: 5:03.73

114724 RENATA VIEIRA BEIROUTH AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 20ª 400 LIVRE  45 +: 7:01.38

110801 ROMULO BRUZACA SOARES VIVA ÁGUA RMA 21ª 400 LIVRE  40 +: 4:46.60

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO APCEF/MA RMA 22ª 100 COSTAS  30 +: 1:04.79
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7354 CARLA HORST VAINE (GUSTAVO BORGE APCEF/MA RMA 22ª 100 COSTAS  35 +: 1:07.65

111194 ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO VIVA ÁGUA RMA 22ª 100 COSTAS  45 +: 1:38.56

110794 GISELLE MARIA ARAUJO LIMA DE MEN APCEF/MA RMA 22ª 100 COSTAS  55 +: 2:22.67

4743 HELANE QUEZADO DE MAGALHÃES (CI APCEF/MA RMA 22ª 100 COSTAS  65 +: 2:06.46

118252 LUIZ GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA BANDEIRA VIVA ÁGUA RMA 23ª 100 COSTAS  40 +: 1:15.66

111085 JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO MAC-NINA RMA 23ª 100 COSTAS  50 +: 1:25.78

111523 AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA) AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 23ª 100 COSTAS  55 +: 1:38.64

28006 LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 24ª 50 LIVRE  30 +: 26.43

7354 CARLA HORST VAINE (GUSTAVO BORGE APCEF/MA RMA 24ª 50 LIVRE  35 +: 28.13

112795 MARILIA DE CARVALHO BRITO AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 24ª 50 LIVRE  40 +: 28.88

115812 BERNADETE SILVA CORREA GOLFINHO RMA 24ª 50 LIVRE  65 +: 45.13

7751 SUZANI SILVA PAZ APCEF/MA RMA 26ª 100 BORBOLETA  30 +: 1:09.21

51535 FREDERICO VELOSO DE CASTRO APCEF/MA RMA 27ª 100 BORBOLETA  30 +: 52.16

111523 AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA) AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 27ª 100 BORBOLETA  55 +: 1:38.96

28006 LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES AABB-AQUAFIT RMA 28ª 50 PEITO  30 +: 33.55

7401 CARLOS EDUARDO A. FONSECA DE ALE MAC-NINA RMA 29ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 32.43

111179 DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO VIVA ÁGUA RMA 29ª 50 PEITO  45 +: 34.83

TOTAL DE RECORDE MARANHENSE: 56

Total de recordes na competição: 56
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